
SWAYAMPRABHA LIVE SCHEDULE

Timing of the session: 2:40 P.M. to 3:40 P.M.

Channel No = 19
BEGE-142: Understanding Drama BEGE-143: Understanding Poetry

Date Day Course
Code

Block Unit Name of Academic
Counsellor

Topic

03.07.2023 Monday BEGE-142 1 1&2 Dr. Showkat Hussain
Dar

Drama & Theatre, Aspects of
Drama

05.07.2023 Wednesday BEGE-142 1 3&4 Dr. Showkat Hussain
Dar

Different Types of Drama,
Developments in 20th
Century Drama

06.07.2023 Thursday BEGE-142 2 1&2 Dr. Showkat Hussain
Dar

Arthur Miller: All My Sons,
American Drama: An
Introduction, All My Sons:
Reading the Text

10.07.2023 Monday BEGE-142 2 3&4 Dr. Showkat Hussain
Dar

Thematic Concerns of All My
Sons, Characterisation in All
My Sons

12.07.2023 Wednesday BEGE-142 3 1&2 Dr. Showkat Hussain
Dar

Mohan Rakesh: Halfway
House: Reading the Text,
Middle Class Concerns

13.07.2023 Thursday BEGE-142 3 3&4 Dr. Showkat Hussain
Dar

Women and Society,
Dramatic Form

17.07.2023 Monday BEGE-142 4 1&2 Dr. Showkat Hussain
Dar

African Drama: An
Introduction, Ngugi Wa
Thiong’o’ Life and
Worldview

19.07.2023 Wednesday BEGE-142 4 3&4 Dr. Showkat Hussain
Dar

The Trial of Dedan Kimathi:
Reading the Text, Evaluating
the Text

20.07.2023 Thursday BEGE-143 1 1&2 Dr. Showkat Hussain
Dar

Poetry: An Introduction,
Metaphysical Poets: John
Donne and Andrew Marvell

24.07.2023 Monday BEGE-143 1 3&4 Dr. Showkat Hussain
Dar

Romantic Poets: Wordsworth
and Coleridge, Victorian
Poets: Robert Browning and
Alfred Tennyson

26.07.2023 Wednesday BEGE-143 2 1&2 Dr. Showkat Hussain
Dar

Robert Frost, William Carlos
Williams

27.07.2023 Thursday BEGE-143 2 3&4 Dr. Showkat Hussain
Dar

Wallace Stevens, Langston
Hughes

31.07.2023 Monday BEGE-143 3 1&2 Dr. Showkat Hussain
Dar

Nissim Ezekiel and Eunice de
Souza, A.K. Ramanujan and
Jayanta Mahapatra
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